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Last Name |First Name [District Email Address Sjgnature

Anderson Cheryl Rapides cherul. andersona |chendandersonQ4@gmail-com WaVE ékmd “*;(JV\
Barton Timmi Rapides - rpsb.us Timmi.lueck@rpsb.us %ﬁ

Book April Avoyelles april.book@avoyellespsb.com U /uy Uf{),{)}-)ﬁ

Bowen Diana Rapides Parish Diana.bowen@rpsb.us ‘(Q .
Branch Meredith Caldwell Mbranch@caldwelledu.org }"( - «WIW\
Brantley Tara Union brantleyt@unionpsd.org :3(;_,10_36}“‘“& .-1,(*—561‘}/\.\5(
Busby Amanda Rapides amanda.busby@rpsb.u-s M GJ\‘\_)
Cannon Beth Ouachita Parish bethcannon@opsb.net 2t Camm:—/ Q
Casey Christina Richland Ccasey@richland.k12.la.us

Chares-Hill Vickie Junction City School District |hillv@jcdragons.k12.ar.us

Coons Holly Ouachita Parish hcoons@opsb.net vin (’,(’,{d,- Cooma—

Corder Annette Morehouse Parish acorder@mpsb.us C v o .

Donald Krista Franklin Parish kdonald@fpsb.us > hz, k)_,L@l
Drummond Krista Caidwell Kdrummond@caldwelledu.org ‘/{ UHET ﬂyuwwcf
Hardy Candice Avoyelles Candice.hardy@avoyellespsb.com |, ; ]

Harris Zenobia Madison Parish zenobia.hamis@madisonpsb.org ¢ -

Horn Kristine Rapides Parish Kristine.Horn@rpsb.us

Kirby Jessica Union Parish Kirbyj@unionpsd.org

LLaborde Pamela Avoyelles plaborde@avoyellespsb.com ’,\ A

Manning Regina Lincoin Preparatory rdmanning74@gmail.com ')( o i

Marino Katherine Rapides katherine.marino@rpsb.us [C ¢ }L ﬂ_)

MINARD MELISSA Caldwell mminard @caldwelledu.org \‘{\ﬂl \een =V .\I\OJ@
Minto Karen Madison Parish Karen.minto@madisonpsb.org . quq»_,\ MR

Mury Maxine Avoyelles mmury@avoyellespsb.com JM\L\-\,\‘[ lf ,U-._y/\/ /
Pentecost Pamela LaSalle ppentecost@lasallepsb.com P ' /e ” :
Prather Staci LaSalle sprather@lasallepsb.com

Reed Sheritha Rapides Parish sheritha.reed@rpsb.us ,dlug‘H W Wﬂ%
Rhoads Meredith Rapides Meredith.rhoads@rpsb.us fM

Santos Julie LaSalle Parish jsantos@lasallepsb.com MO0, D AnToN
Schaffer Samantha Rapides samantha.schaffer@rmpsb.us ,( ki p
Shrader Susan Caldwell sshrader@caldwelledu.org / \‘U} A oA
Sillers Tracey Quachita Parish sillers@opsb.net [ Vi1l 240 gi 5 (v’tf-’)

Spivey George Monroe City Schools georgespivey@opsb.net /U.tur M
Thompson Meredith LaSalle mdthompson@lasallepsb.com Wl&/&ff('(&JLéHWM?L




Elementary - Math Content Leader Day 1

Cohort 3 - Ruston

Email Address

Sigrnature |, |

Last Name |First Name [District A
Underwood Janitra Ouachita Parish jilackson@opsb.net 0 d\L,\J

Waller Amy Morehouse Parish amywaller@beekmancharter.org 'j&/ AJL%M

Webb Kristin LaSalle kwebb@lasallepsb.com UMK UL~

Wells Kimberly Monroe City Schools kimberly.wells@mcschools.net f){%: "UUJ(_,@

White Stacie Lincoln Parish stacie.white@lincolnschools.org Vs ’}"4/_/{43.:{:';__/‘

Willis Amy LDOE Amy.wilis@la.gov N jimj/ v n
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